
2.98

3.12

3.03

2.77

2.68

2.65

2.79

2.84

2.96
2.70

2.64

2.81

 C4  O4B

 O4A

 C3 

 C2 

 O2 

 C1 

 O1B

 O1A

 CG 

 ND2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O   CA 

 N  

 CB 
 OG 

 C   O  

 CA 
 N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 
 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

 CG 

 ND2

 OD1

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 
 N  

 CB  OG 

 C  
 O  

 CA  N  

Ser 317(B)

Met 320(B)

Gly 316(B)

Ile 319(B)

Lmr 468(A)

Asn 139(A)

Ser 138(A)

Ser 318(B)

Thr 103(A)

Ser 137(A)

Lys 323(B)

Asn 325(B)

Ser 101(A)


